S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
HAMMER™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Hammer Single pendant lamp
Paolo Grasselli 2017
Single pendant lamp Ø 15 L82HAMESO015G11Ø 15 x 19 cm
1.5 Kg
lamp type 1xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMESO015G01Ø 15 x 19 cm
1.5 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  9W
luminous efficacy 830 Lm
cri >85
Single pendant lamp ø 18 L82HAMESO018G11ø 18 x 22 cm
2 Kg
lamp type 1xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMESO018G01ø 18 x 22 cm
2 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  12W
luminous efficacy 1110 Lm
cri >85
Single pendant lamp ø 30 L82HAMESO030G01ø 30 x 22 cm
2.5 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  24W
luminous efficacy 2150 Lm
cri >85
Composition with 2 diffusers ø 15 L82HAMECS015G113 Kg lamp type 2xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMECS015G013 Kg lamp type 2 led module  9W
luminous efficacy 2x 830 Lm
cri >85

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
HAMMER™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Hammer Composition with 2 diffusers
Paolo Grasselli 2017
Composition with 2 diffusers ø 18 L82HAMECS018G114 Kg lamp type 2xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMECS018G014 Kg lamp type 2 led module  12W
luminous efficacy 2220 Lm
cri >85
Composition with 3 diffusers ø 15 L82HAMECM015G11ø 41
4.5 Kg
lamp type 3xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMECM015G01ø 41
4.5 Kg
lamp type 3 led module  9W
luminous efficacy 3x830 Lm
cri >85
Composition with 3 diffusers ø 18 L82HAMECM018G11ø 44
6 Kg
lamp type 3xGU10
max watt 5W
L82HAMECM018G01ø 44